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Bolles Track & Field Sprint/Field Meet - 4/3/2017

The Bolles School
Meet Program - Monday

Event  1   Girls High Jump (14)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
Starting Height: 1.22m increase by 5cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bishop Snyde  9322 Kersten, Sarah _______1
Christ's Chu  8289 Stomps, Hannah _______2
Providence S  8565 Witt, Ella _______3
Trinity Chri 11457 Zoller, Alexis _______4
Bishop Kenny 11557 Sturms, Elizabeth _______5
Trinity Chri 12301 Yon, Lauren _______6
Trinity Chri 11275 Whitten, Makayla _______7
Providence S  6379 Beck, Kylie _______8
Bishop Kenny 10555 Frederick, Abby _______9
Bishop Kenny 12556 Moreno, Camila _______10
Episcopal Sc 12564 Vanbennekom, Olivia _______11
Trinity Chri 12277 Williams, Whitney _______12
Bishop Snyde 11474 McGhee, Semaj _______13
Providence S 10297 Murray, Madison _______14

Event  2   Boys High Jump (27)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
Starting Height: 1.53m increase by 5cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cedar Creek 11195 Lamb, James _______1
North Florid  9354 Clark, Keshawn _______2
Cedar Creek 11310 Faye, Birone _______3
Christ's Chu 11311 Roberts, Carson _______4
Christ's Chu 12514 Hall, Nick _______5
Bishop Snyde  9331 Rizk, Aidan _______6
Christ's Chu  7341 Weatherly, Ethan _______7
Bishop Snyde  9562 Cook, Keith _______8
Bishop Snyde  9329 Mitchell, Nosaj _______9
Trinity Chri  9316 James, Issac _______10
Trinity Chri  9317 Messer, Jake _______11
Providence S 12567 Norton, Daniel _______12
St. Joseph A  9416 Burkhardt, Brookes _______13
Trinity Chri  8568 Hawkins, George _______14
Trinity Chri  8569 Williams, Jahron _______15
Bishop Kenny 10561 Singleton, Brandon _______16
Bishop Kenny 12559 Madison, Sidney _______17
Bishop Kenny 12151 Holmes, Dwight _______18
Bishop Kenny 10560 Partain, Eric _______19
Bishop Kenny 11558 Ashley, Paul _______20
Trinity Chri 11279 Chammari, Connor _______21
Providence S 11566 Bradley, Carter _______22
Creekside HS 11214 Plummer, Jmichael _______23
Trinity Chri  9278 Bozeman, Nyem _______24
Creekside HS 12218 Williams, Oratius _______25
Creekside HS 12402 Akodu, Kenneth _______26
Bolles HS 10563 Kirksey, Bryson _______27

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault (28)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
Starting Height: 1.53m increase by 15cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bishop Kenny  9587 Shoemaker, Mary _______1
Providence S 10367 Vandegrift, Ella _______2
Bishop Snyde  9571 Iuliano, Chloe _______3
Bishop Snyde 10325 Stephenson, Madison _______4
Bishop Kenny  9585 Muisenga, Joan _______5
Bishop Snyde 12324 Silva, Laura _______6
Episcopal Sc  8609 Tripp, Emma _______7
Bishop Kenny  9586 Porkert, Bridget _______8
Creekside HS 12599 Clary, Kayla _______9
Bishop Snyde  9570 Batt, Jeanna _______10
Bolles HS  9593 Bata, Soraya _______11
Creekside HS 11603 Witwer, Lexi _______12
Creekside HS  9600 Post, Alexis _______13
Bishop Snyde 11383 Kellum, Cynthia _______14
Bolles HS 11174 Coffindaffer, Chloe _______15
Episcopal Sc 11610 West, Meri Claire _______16
Creekside HS  9206 Redden, Taylor _______17
Bolles HS  9594 Creed, Alice _______18
Providence S 10297 Murray, Madison _______19
St. Joseph A 12612 Kelley, Alexa _______20
Episcopal Sc  8611 Wingert, Sabrina _______21
Bishop Kenny 10583 Crist, Renee _______22
Episcopal Sc 12564 Vanbennekom, Olivia _______23
Creekside HS 11601 Rocker, Chase _______24
Creekside HS 12602 Thornell, Brooke _______25
Bishop Kenny 12584 Lundy, Ashton _______26
Episcopal Sc 10608 Johnston, Caroline _______27
Bolles HS  9595 Roberts, Laine _______28
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Bolles Track & Field Sprint/Field Meet - 4/3/2017

The Bolles School
Meet Program - Monday

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault (20)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
Starting height: 2.44m increase by 15cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bolles HS  7598 Mauldin, Calvin _______1
Providence S 1098 Mills, Addison _______2
Providence S 1097 Messer, Chris _______3
Bishop Kenny  9590 King, Jackson _______4
Bishop Kenny 11558 Ashley, Paul _______5
Bishop Snyde 10330 Nguyen, Justin _______6
Bishop Kenny 10561 Singleton, Brandon _______7
Bishop Kenny 10591 Meschia, James _______8
Bolles HS  7596 Leake, Jack _______9
Bishop Snyde  9562 Cook, Keith _______10
Bishop Snyde 11327 Knox, Cj _______11
Creekside HS 12606 Schaublin, Cameron _______12
Creekside HS 12604 Dominguez, Dwyer _______13
Bishop Snyde 12573 Danese, Shawn _______14
Creekside HS 11607 Smith, Daevion _______15
Creekside HS 12605 Padgett, Camden _______16
Bolles HS 11597 Lewinson, Jake _______17
Bishop Kenny 12592 Widell, John _______18
Bishop Kenny 10588 Bradley, Joseph _______19
Bishop Kenny 10589 Coyle, Patrick _______20

Event  5   Girls Long Jump (47)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Bishop Snyde  9571 Iuliano, Chloe _______1
North Florid  7237 Johnson, Ryah _______2
Trinity Chri  8271 Holmes, Daesha _______3
North Florid  6240 Moss, Johnniah _______4
North Florid  8238 McClarrin, Ashanti _______5
North Florid  6241 Paige, Keyara _______6
Bolles HS  7574 Ambrose, Maddie _______7
Cedar Creek  9190 Bradley, TiMaya _______8
Providence S 12261 Keith, Lauren _______9
North Florid  9239 McClendon, Destiny _______10
Cedar Creek  8337 Thomas, Mary _______11
Bolles HS  7577 Johns, Chloe _______12
Trinity Chri 10273 Parrott, Markeysha _______13
North Florid 10236 Johnson, Janaye _______14
Bishop Kenny  9125 Austin, Anaje _______15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Bolles HS  7388 Gray, Brayden _______1
Creekside HS  9344 Weiss, Jolie _______2
Christ's Chu  9199 Baygents, Bailey _______3
Bishop Snyde  9284 Silva, Sarah _______4
Bishop Snyde  9323 May, Bailey _______5
Bolles HS 10175 Emas, Jacqueline _______6
Bishop Snyde  9161 Almengor-Jimenez, Al _______7
Bishop Snyde  9322 Kersten, Sarah _______8
Bolles HS 10177 Inagawa, Ruri _______9
Bolles HS 11179 Voskamp, Sarah _______10
Bolles HS  7578 Mancheno, Izzy _______11
Christ's Chu 11200 Johnson, Destinie _______12
Trinity Chri 11275 Whitten, Makayla _______13
Trinity Chri  9272 Laws, Taniya _______14
Trinity Chri 12301 Yon, Lauren _______15
Trinity Chri  9276 Williams, Alexia _______16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Bishop Snyde 11474 McGhee, Semaj _______1
Providence S  9296 Johnson, Kendal _______2
Bolles HS 10287 Gray, Delaney _______3
Bishop Kenny 10133 Jones, Auzjay _______4
Providence S  9365 Murray, Megan _______5
Trinity Chri  7270 Green, Lariel _______6
Bolles HS 10575 Boswell, Lauren _______7
Creekside HS 10207 Simmons, Camyrn _______8
Bolles HS  9576 Emas, Amelia _______9
Bolles HS 10579 Pritchard, Emily _______10
Trinity Chri 12277 Williams, Whitney _______11
Bolles HS 12178 Luczyszgn, Gabby _______12
North Florid  7242 Richardson, Curteisha _______13
Bishop Snyde  9570 Batt, Jeanna _______14
Trinity Chri  6274 Preston, Jaime _______15
Bishop Snyde 11383 Kellum, Cynthia _______16
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Bolles Track & Field Sprint/Field Meet - 4/3/2017

The Bolles School
Meet Program - Monday

Event  6   Boys Long Jump (52)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Bishop Kenny  9434 Dilworth, Luke _______1
North Florid  6248 Paige, Keyon _______2
North Florid  9354 Clark, Keshawn _______3
North Florid 12251 Sumlar, Dante _______4
Cedar Creek 10396 Dudley, Sherdell _______5
Trinity Chri 10582 Xu, Max _______6
Christ's Chu  8399 Mattson, Zachary _______7
Cedar Creek  9196 Mitchell, Aarlan _______8
Trinity Chri 10433 Myers, Malik _______9
Gainesville 12220 Schrott, nicholas _______10
North Florid  8250 Steward, Byron _______11
Bishop Snyde 10572 Chance, Jalen _______12
North Florid 12252 Waddell, Tyler _______13
Cedar Creek 11310 Faye, Birone _______14
Providence S 11264 Hunter, Bryce _______15
Bishop Snyde  9172 Sayer, Ben _______16
Trinity Chri 10372 Killens, Dominique _______17
North Florid 12247 Mitchell, Tyreke _______18
Cedar Creek 11194 Jones, Richard _______19
North Florid 10356 Ketter, Ja'Quez _______20

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Bishop Snyde 12170 Lewis, Thomas _______1
Bolles HS 10181 Clark, Caleb _______2
North Florid 10244 Braclet, Willie _______3
Bishop Snyde  9326 Jarrett, Jadon _______4
Bishop Snyde 12573 Danese, Shawn _______5
Trinity Chri 10374 Wilson, Jahlon _______6
Trinity Chri  8568 Hawkins, George _______7
Bolles HS  9186 Sogbesan, Kenny _______8
North Florid 10243 Bass, Alex _______9
Bishop Kenny  9144 Blaquiere, Matthew _______10
North Florid  8253 Washington, Terrence _______11
Bishop Snyde  9164 Abrams, Darius _______12
North Florid 10357 Moss, Johntay _______13
Providence S 10581 Dennis, Garret _______14
North Florid  8249 Prindle, Javon _______15
Christ's Chu  777 Lundquist, Carter _______16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
St. Joseph A 12422 Preston, Tre _______1
Bolles HS 10563 Kirksey, Bryson _______2
Bishop Snyde 11328 Mayhew, Christian _______3
Bishop Snyde 12169 Hill, Lance _______4
Trinity Chri 11279 Chammari, Connor _______5
Trinity Chri  9278 Bozeman, Nyem _______6
Bishop Kenny 12143 Aviles, Spencer _______7
Providence S 10368 Mitchell, Noah _______8
North Florid 12246 Downceroux, Miguel _______9
Bishop Kenny 11142 Avera, Joshua _______10
Bolles HS  8580 Johnson, Josiah _______11
North Florid 12245 Demeritte, Brent _______12
Bishop Kenny 10148 Enoch, Davis _______13
Christ's Chu 11340 Scarboro, Taylor _______14
Trinity Chri  8569 Williams, Jahron _______15
Bishop Kenny 11302 Collins, Marquis _______16

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump (20)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Providence S  9365 Murray, Megan _______1
Christ's Chu 11290 Weathington, Ashley _______2
Bishop Snyde  9570 Batt, Jeanna _______3
Bolles HS 11179 Voskamp, Sarah _______4
Providence S 10254 Barr, Emily _______5
Bishop Snyde  9571 Iuliano, Chloe _______6
Bolles HS  7577 Johns, Chloe _______7
Bishop Snyde  9322 Kersten, Sarah _______8
Bolles HS  7578 Mancheno, Izzy _______9
Bolles HS  7574 Ambrose, Maddie _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bishop Snyde 11474 McGhee, Semaj _______1
Providence S 10297 Murray, Madison _______2
Bolles HS 10575 Boswell, Lauren _______3
Creekside HS 10207 Simmons, Camyrn _______4
Bishop Kenny 10138 Miller, Amanda _______5
Bishop Snyde 10283 Moore, Ashley _______6
Trinity Chri  7270 Green, Lariel _______7
Bishop Kenny 10133 Jones, Auzjay _______8
Bolles HS 12178 Luczyszgn, Gabby _______9
Providence S 10359 Abner, Morgan _______10



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:35 PM  4/2/2017  Page 4
Bolles Track & Field Sprint/Field Meet - 4/3/2017

The Bolles School
Meet Program - Monday

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump (27)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bishop Snyde  9305 Esquivia-Cruz, Carlos _______1
Trinity Chri 10374 Wilson, Jahlon _______2
Bishop Snyde 12573 Danese, Shawn _______3
Bishop Kenny 11302 Collins, Marquis _______4
Bolles HS  9186 Sogbesan, Kenny _______5
Providence S  8408 Martin, T. Rives _______6
Providence S  8410 Monson, Hunter _______7
Trinity Chri  8569 Williams, Jahron _______8
Creekside HS 10211 Bryant, Joesph _______9
Bishop Kenny  9144 Blaquiere, Matthew _______10
Bishop Snyde  9562 Cook, Keith _______11
Bishop Snyde  9331 Rizk, Aidan _______12
Trinity Chri 10433 Myers, Malik _______13
Bishop Snyde  9326 Jarrett, Jadon _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bishop Snyde 10572 Chance, Jalen _______1
Bolles HS 10563 Kirksey, Bryson _______2
Trinity Chri  9278 Bozeman, Nyem _______3
Harvest Comm 11229 Marts, Gavin _______4
Creekside HS 12216 Simmons, Charlie _______5
Bishop Snyde 11328 Mayhew, Christian _______6
Trinity Chri 11279 Chammari, Connor _______7
Bishop Snyde 12169 Hill, Lance _______8
Trinity Chri 10372 Killens, Dominique _______9
Bishop Snyde 12170 Lewis, Thomas _______10
Providence S 10368 Mitchell, Noah _______11
Creekside HS 11378 Collins, Kenneth _______12
Bolles HS 10181 Clark, Caleb _______13

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw (35)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Harvest Comm  7221 Brooks, Josie _______1
Trinity Chri  9427 Crist, Montana _______2
Bishop Kenny 12459 Blaydes, Rachel _______3
Bolles HS 10484 Foster, Nicole _______4
Harvest Comm  9525 Battigie, Lydia _______5
Bishop Kenny  9462 Moreno, Karolina _______6
Bishop Kenny 12460 Guy, Abbie _______7
Harvest Comm  7223 Roth, Kali _______8
Bishop Snyde  9475 Miranda, Valerie _______9
North Florid  8527 Hughes, Rodricka _______10
Bolles HS 11488 Milne, Diane _______11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Bolles HS 12490 Sheppard, Molly _______1
Bolles HS 12489 Scott, Leah _______2
Creekside HS 10518 Wood, Sam _______3
Bolles HS 10487 McKinney, Kennedy _______4
Bolles HS 12486 McGrane, Elizabeth _______5
Bishop Snyde 10473 Lecointe, Alana _______6
Trinity Chri  9548 Huey, Samantha _______7
North Florid 11528 Roundtree, Kimeisha _______8
Creekside HS 11515 Anderson, Allie _______9
Providence S 11529 Dick, Ashley _______10
St. Joseph A 10546 Mikos, Isabella _______11
Bishop Kenny  9127 Bowen, Lauryn _______12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Creekside HS 12517 Quixley, Jessica _______1
Bolles HS 12483 Bautista, Karina _______2
Creekside HS 12516 Bridges, Sarah _______3
Providence S 10530 Messer, Georgia _______4
Bishop Kenny 11461 Moran, Sydney _______5
Bishop Snyde 11474 McGhee, Semaj _______6
Bishop Snyde 11472 Galette, Abigail _______7
Bolles HS 11485 Gezahegn, Eskedar _______8
Bolles HS  9491 Vincent, Hannah _______9
St. Joseph A 10545 Boyle, Kayla _______10
Providence S  7531 Pringle, Jocelyn _______11
Bishop Snyde  9471 Dinkins, Sarah _______12

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw (75)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Christ's Chu 10513 Gholson, Tyler _______1
Bishop Kenny 10466 Moreno, Juan _______2
Bishop Snyde  9482 Wulbern, John _______3
Bishop Snyde  9479 Pham, Ryan _______4
Providence S 11540 Rush, Charlie _______5
Providence S  9532 Ball, Jacob _______6
Providence S  9536 Green, Tyler _______7
Bishop Snyde  9481 Tubalado, Christian _______8
Bishop Kenny  9467 Patin, Nicholas _______9
Trinity Chri 10549 Bartley, Chandler _______10
Harvest Comm 10526 Fordham, Carter _______11
Cedar Creek 11512 Glass, Answar _______12
St. Joseph A  9547 Kelleman, Alex _______13
Providence S 10533 Callison, Elliot _______14
Bolles HS 12511 Watson, Jr., Vashon _______15
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Bolles Track & Field Sprint/Field Meet - 4/3/2017

The Bolles School
Meet Program - Monday

Flight   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  10   Boys Discus Throw (75))
Trinity Chri  9551 Ruiz-Rivera, Jorge _______1
Bishop Snyde  9476 Chavez, Allen _______2
Bishop Kenny 12465 McDonald, Josh _______3
Providence S 11534 Cochran, Brandon _______4
Bolles HS 10510 Vaccarello, Anthony _______5
Bolles HS  8492 Batten, Mac _______6
Bishop Snyde  9478 Parra, Frank _______7
Bishop Kenny 10470 White, Johnathan _______8
Providence S 11538 Larson, Jacob _______9
St. Joseph A 11423 Ryan, Andrew _______10
Gainesville 12220 Schrott, nicholas _______11
Bishop Kenny  9463 Burgess, Matthew _______12
Bishop Kenny 10468 Turknett, Bryan _______13
Trinity Chri 12552 Santiago, Stephen _______14
Bolles HS 10499 Gelman, Thomas _______15

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS  9502 Levin, Sam _______1
Bolles HS 11494 Collier, Frankie _______2
Bolles HS 10495 Criss, Nick _______3
Providence S  9541 Smalls, Robert _______4
Bishop Snyde 10173 Stanley, Jesse _______5
Providence S  9542 Stauffer, Austin _______6
Bishop Snyde 11477 Logue, David _______7
St. Joseph A 12455 Mikos, Andrew _______8
Bolles HS 10498 Foster, Reece _______9
Bolles HS  9504 McIntyre, Paul _______10
Christ's Chu  876 Johnson, Cleon _______11
Providence S 12543 Stuck, Tyler _______12
Bishop Snyde  9164 Abrams, Darius _______13
Bolles HS 11493 Chetan, Rey _______14
Christ's Chu 12514 Hall, Nick _______15

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS  8509 Skinner, Reese _______1
Bolles HS 10503 Mcintyre, Alex _______2
Bishop Snyde 12166 Dayao, Brandon _______3
Creekside HS 12521 Paul, Pence _______4
Trinity Chri  9550 Luxembourg, Joshua _______5
Creekside HS 12519 Miley, Kyle _______6
Creekside HS  9520 Northcut, Gabriel _______7
Trinity Chri 10554 Whittlesey, William _______8
Bolles HS  7506 Moritz, Harrison _______9
Providence S 10535 Godwin, Steven _______10
Trinity Chri  9553 Warren, Colton _______11
Bolles HS  9497 Ferguson, Jack _______12
Trinity Chri 11458 Boudreau, Jared _______13
Providence S  9544 Young, Jacob _______14
Providence S 11539 McIntosh, Jake _______15

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Bolles HS 12505 Mitchell, Justin _______1
Bishop Kenny 12153 Jones, Dylan _______2
Bishop Snyde 11480 Slonecker, Michael _______3
Bolles HS 10508 Sheppard, James _______4
Bolles HS 10501 Lageman, Dylan _______5
Bolles HS 12507 Porter, Ej _______6
Bishop Kenny 11155 Porkert, Joseph _______7
Bishop Kenny 12469 Urmann, Mitchell _______8
Bishop Kenny 12464 Hartley, Nicholas _______9
Creekside HS 12522 Ranson, Tyler _______10
Creekside HS 11524 Thomas, Zach _______11
Bolles HS  8496 Duffy, George _______12
Providence S 11537 Kerr, Chandler _______13
Bolles HS 12500 Kostandarithies, Alexa _______14
Creekside HS 10523 Ray, Cole _______15

Event  11   Girls Shot Put (32)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Harvest Comm  9222 Neikerk, Mary _______1
Bishop Kenny  9462 Moreno, Karolina _______2
Providence S 11529 Dick, Ashley _______3
St. Joseph A 10546 Mikos, Isabella _______4
Harvest Comm  7223 Roth, Kali _______5
Trinity Chri  9548 Huey, Samantha _______6
Bishop Snyde  9475 Miranda, Valerie _______7
Bolles HS 12486 McGrane, Elizabeth _______8
Bolles HS 10484 Foster, Nicole _______9
Trinity Chri  9427 Crist, Montana _______10
Harvest Comm  9525 Battigie, Lydia _______11
North Florid  8527 Hughes, Rodricka _______12
Cedar Creek  8191 Brown, Franesha _______13
Bolles HS 12490 Sheppard, Molly _______14
North Florid 11528 Roundtree, Kimeisha _______15
Cedar Creek  8615 Baldwin, Lonaya _______16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bishop Kenny 10131 Fuller, Iriel _______1
Bishop Snyde 10473 Lecointe, Alana _______2
Bolles HS 12483 Bautista, Karina _______3
Creekside HS 12517 Quixley, Jessica _______4
Bolles HS  9491 Vincent, Hannah _______5
Creekside HS 12516 Bridges, Sarah _______6
Creekside HS 11515 Anderson, Allie _______7
Providence S 10530 Messer, Georgia _______8
Bolles HS 12489 Scott, Leah _______9
St. Joseph A 10545 Boyle, Kayla _______10
Bishop Snyde  9471 Dinkins, Sarah _______11
Providence S 10622 Callahan, Abby _______12
Bishop Kenny 10139 Slade, Jasmine _______13
Bishop Snyde 11472 Galette, Abigail _______14
Creekside HS 10518 Wood, Sam _______15
Bolles HS 10487 McKinney, Kennedy _______16
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The Bolles School
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Event  12   Boys Shot Put (66)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Bishop Kenny 12465 McDonald, Josh _______1
St. Joseph A 12624 Williar, Sam _______2
Bishop Kenny  9467 Patin, Nicholas _______3
Bishop Kenny 10468 Turknett, Bryan _______4
Bishop Kenny 10466 Moreno, Juan _______5
Bishop Kenny  9463 Burgess, Matthew _______6
Bishop Snyde  9481 Tubalado, Christian _______7
Bolles HS  9504 McIntyre, Paul _______8
Trinity Chri 10549 Bartley, Chandler _______9
Christ's Chu 10513 Gholson, Tyler _______10
Creekside HS 12618 Mathis, Michael _______11
Cedar Creek 11512 Glass, Answar _______12
Cedar Creek 10395 Cloer, Shane _______13
Trinity Chri 11279 Chammari, Connor _______14
Cedar Creek  9616 Owens, Anthony _______15
Harvest Comm 10526 Fordham, Carter _______16
North Florid 12621 Jones, Eric _______17
North Florid 12620 Johnson, Brandon _______18

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Providence S 11623 Legare, Ron _______1
Bolles HS 11493 Chetan, Rey _______2
Bolles HS 10510 Vaccarello, Anthony _______3
Bolles HS 10498 Foster, Reece _______4
Bolles HS  9502 Levin, Sam _______5
Providence S 11539 McIntosh, Jake _______6
Bolles HS 10499 Gelman, Thomas _______7
Bishop Snyde  9482 Wulbern, John _______8
Bishop Snyde  9478 Parra, Frank _______9
Christ's Chu  876 Johnson, Cleon _______10
Trinity Chri  9551 Ruiz-Rivera, Jorge _______11
Trinity Chri 10625 Green, Daniel _______12
St. Joseph A  9547 Kelleman, Alex _______13
Trinity Chri 12552 Santiago, Stephen _______14
Bishop Snyde  9476 Chavez, Allen _______15
Bishop Snyde  9479 Pham, Ryan _______16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Bolles HS  8496 Duffy, George _______1
Trinity Chri  9550 Luxembourg, Joshua _______2
Trinity Chri  9553 Warren, Colton _______3
Bolles HS 12500 Kostandarithies, Alexa _______4
Bolles HS  7506 Moritz, Harrison _______5
Bolles HS 10495 Criss, Nick _______6
Bishop Snyde 11477 Logue, David _______7
Bolles HS  8492 Batten, Mac _______8
Providence S 11538 Larson, Jacob _______9
Bolles HS 10503 Mcintyre, Alex _______10
Bishop Kenny 12469 Urmann, Mitchell _______11
Bishop Kenny 11155 Porkert, Joseph _______12
Trinity Chri 10372 Killens, Dominique _______13
Trinity Chri 10554 Whittlesey, William _______14
Bolles HS 11494 Collier, Frankie _______15
Bishop Kenny 10470 White, Johnathan _______16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Bolles HS 12507 Porter, Ej _______1
Bolles HS 12614 Watson jr, Vashon _______2
Bolles HS 11613 Johnson, Matthew _______3
Providence S 11537 Kerr, Chandler _______4
Bolles HS  8509 Skinner, Reese _______5
Bishop Snyde 11480 Slonecker, Michael _______6
Bolles HS 10501 Lageman, Dylan _______7
Creekside HS 12619 Szczepanik, Tyler _______8
Creekside HS 12617 Alford, Nicholas _______9
Creekside HS  9520 Northcut, Gabriel _______10
Bishop Snyde 12166 Dayao, Brandon _______11
Bishop Kenny 12464 Hartley, Nicholas _______12
Bishop Kenny 12153 Jones, Dylan _______13
Bolles HS 10508 Sheppard, James _______14
Providence S 10535 Godwin, Steven _______15
Creekside HS 12519 Miley, Kyle _______16

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (23)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Trinity Chri 10299 Floyd, Alyssha _______1
Bishop Snyde  9284 Silva, Sarah _______2
Bishop Snyde 10283 Moore, Ashley _______3
Bolles HS 11176 Guine-Herndon, Nia _______4
Bolles HS 10286 Allen, Ariella _______5
Bolles HS  7288 Wachholz, Cate _______6
Trinity Chri 12301 Yon, Lauren _______7
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (23)
Trinity Chri  9298 Burrell, Amber _______1
Creekside HS 10292 Lee, Jada _______2
Bishop Snyde 12282 James, Juliana _______3
Providence S 11295 Crosby, Elizabeth _______4
Creekside HS 11293 Thompson, Beverley _______5
Bishop Kenny 10133 Jones, Auzjay _______6
Harvest Comm  9294 Winter, Sarah _______7
Trinity Chri  6300 Hinton, Shirel _______8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Christ's Chu 11290 Weathington, Ashley _______1
Bishop Kenny 10281 McHugh, Kayley _______2
Providence S 10297 Murray, Madison _______3
Providence S  9296 Johnson, Kendal _______4
Creekside HS  9291 Fields, Jadyn _______5
Bolles HS 10287 Gray, Delaney _______6
Bishop Snyde 12285 Spadafora, Reilly _______7
Christ's Chu  8289 Stomps, Hannah _______8

Event  20   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (20)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Bishop Snyde  9305 Esquivia-Cruz, Carlos _______1
Christ's Chu 11311 Roberts, Carson _______2
Bishop Kenny 12304 Meisler, Ryan _______3
Providence S 11313 Mallory, Will _______4
Bishop Snyde  9308 Williams, Trey _______5
Trinity Chri  9317 Messer, Jake _______6
Cedar Creek 11310 Faye, Birone _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Bishop Snyde  9164 Abrams, Darius _______1
Bishop Kenny 12143 Aviles, Spencer _______2
Bishop Kenny 11302 Collins, Marquis _______3
Creekside HS 11312 Akodu, Terrance _______4
Bishop Snyde 12306 Griffith, Kyle _______5
Bishop Snyde 10307 Kalka, Reese _______6
Bishop Kenny 11303 Faulkner, Logan _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Trinity Chri  8314 Faulkner, Chris _______2
Bishop Kenny 12147 Combs, David _______3
Creekside HS 11210 Bennett, Vance _______4
Trinity Chri 12315 Groff, Caleb _______5
Trinity Chri  9316 James, Issac _______6
Bolles HS  9309 Kennard, John Nathan _______7

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash (71)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  9   Prelims

Bishop Kenny 10131 Fuller, Iriel _______1
Providence S  9262 Strickland, Alexandra _______2
Creekside HS  9206 Redden, Taylor _______3
Creekside HS 12204 Holland, Allison _______4
Bolles HS 10175 Emas, Jacqueline _______5
Harvest Comm  7221 Brooks, Josie _______6
Providence S 11263 Syverud, Solveig _______7

Heat   2 of  9   Prelims
Bishop Kenny  9129 Dyro, Maria _______1
Providence S  9257 Davis, Brooklyn _______2
Providence S 10259 Guy, Margaux _______3
Bolles HS 11176 Guine-Herndon, Nia _______4
Trinity Chri 12277 Williams, Whitney _______5
Trinity Chri  9276 Williams, Alexia _______6
Bolles HS 11174 Coffindaffer, Chloe _______7
Bishop Kenny  9132 Hall, Tessa _______8

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
Cedar Creek  9190 Bradley, TiMaya _______1
Trinity Chri 10273 Parrott, Markeysha _______2
Trinity Chri  6274 Preston, Jaime _______3
Bishop Kenny 10133 Jones, Auzjay _______4
St. Joseph A 12265 Majewski, Megan _______5
Trinity Chri  9272 Laws, Taniya _______6
Harvest Comm  7223 Roth, Kali _______7
Bishop Snyde 10163 Loor, Naomi _______8

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
North Florid  6241 Paige, Keyara _______1
Providence S 10254 Barr, Emily _______2
North Florid  7242 Richardson, Curteisha _______3
Bishop Kenny 11141 Tribou, Brianna _______4
Bishop Kenny 12135 Magee, Lindsey _______5
Creekside HS 10207 Simmons, Camyrn _______6
Bishop Kenny  9134 Karadsheh, Amelia _______7
Cedar Creek  8193 Nelms, Marjah _______8

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Cedar Creek  8189 Bevel, Najah _______1
Bishop Kenny 10136 Marcelo, Jolie _______2
Trinity Chri  9269 Dees, Christine _______3
Creekside HS 12209 Washington, Briana _______4
Bolles HS 12178 Luczyszgn, Gabby _______5
Harvest Comm  8224 Wuerffel, Audrey _______6
North Florid  6240 Moss, Johnniah _______7
Bishop Snyde  9161 Almengor-Jimenez, Al _______8
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Heat   6 of  9   Prelims...(Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash (71))
Bishop Kenny  9127 Bowen, Lauryn _______1
Trinity Chri 11275 Whitten, Makayla _______2
Creekside HS 11205 Hollis, Lauren _______3
Bishop Kenny 10126 Austin, Toni _______4
Providence S 11256 Canady, Lauren _______5
Providence S 12261 Keith, Lauren _______6
Bishop Kenny  9140 Tran, Destiny _______7
Cedar Creek  7192 Jiles, Nakiyah _______8

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
Providence S 11255 Campbell, Molly _______1
Trinity Chri  8271 Holmes, Daesha _______2
Harvest Comm  9222 Neikerk, Mary _______3
Bishop Kenny 12137 McCallum, Eileen _______4
Christ's Chu 11200 Johnson, Destinie _______5
Bishop Kenny  9128 Costanza, Vada _______6
North Florid  8238 McClarrin, Ashanti _______7
Providence S 11258 Grzebin, Zenia _______8

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
Cedar Creek  8191 Brown, Franesha _______1
Bolles HS 11179 Voskamp, Sarah _______2
Christ's Chu  9199 Baygents, Bailey _______3
Creekside HS 11208 Thorpe, Abby _______4
Bishop Kenny 12130 Elie, Celine _______5
Trinity Chri  7270 Green, Lariel _______6
North Florid  7237 Johnson, Ryah _______7
North Florid 10235 Davis, Jayla _______8

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
North Florid 10236 Johnson, Janaye _______1
North Florid  9239 McClendon, Destiny _______2
Bolles HS 10177 Inagawa, Ruri _______3
Bishop Kenny 10139 Slade, Jasmine _______4
Bishop Kenny  9125 Austin, Anaje _______5
Bishop Kenny 10138 Miller, Amanda _______6
Providence S  9260 Hendrix, Grace _______7
Bishop Snyde 10162 Connor, Molly _______8

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash (85)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  11   Prelims

Bishop Snyde  9165 Ali, Joseph _______1
Bolles HS 10184 Onasanya, Wale _______2
Bishop Kenny 11160 Ybarra, Isaiah _______3
Bishop Kenny 12145 Brumfield, R'Lazon _______4
Creekside HS 12213 Pierre-Louis, Kerry _______5
Bishop Kenny 11154 Poole, Chandler _______6
North Florid  8253 Washington, Terrence _______7

Heat   2 of  11   Prelims
Gainesville 12220 Schrott, nicholas _______1
Harvest Comm 11233 Talley, Daniel _______2
Creekside HS 10217 Slavin, Daniel _______3
Bishop Kenny 11150 Fudge, Aaron _______4
Bishop Snyde 12170 Lewis, Thomas _______5
Bishop Snyde 10173 Stanley, Jesse _______6
Cedar Creek 11195 Lamb, James _______7

Heat   3 of  11   Prelims
North Florid 12247 Mitchell, Tyreke _______1
St. Joseph A 11267 Mountan, Chip _______2
Bishop Kenny 12157 Sams, Jack _______3
Bishop Kenny 12146 Bryant, Austin _______4
Bishop Kenny 12143 Aviles, Spencer _______5
Harvest Comm 10225 Charles, Trevor _______6
Harvest Comm  6226 Charles, Tyler _______7

Heat   4 of  11   Prelims
Creekside HS  9215 Russo, Michael _______1
Bolles HS 11188 Yost, Mason _______2
Bolles HS  9182 Davis, Charlie _______3
Bishop Snyde 12166 Dayao, Brandon _______4
Trinity Chri  9278 Bozeman, Nyem _______5
Bolles HS 11187 Xu, Zhelei _______6
Harvest Comm  7228 Estes, Jamison _______7
North Florid 12252 Waddell, Tyler _______8

Heat   5 of  11   Prelims
Bishop Kenny 11155 Porkert, Joseph _______1
Bishop Snyde  9164 Abrams, Darius _______2
Harvest Comm 11229 Marts, Gavin _______3
Bishop Kenny 12159 White, DaJoun _______4
North Florid 12245 Demeritte, Brent _______5
Harvest Comm  7231 Niekirk, Justino _______6
Harvest Comm  7234 Winter, Christian _______7
North Florid 12246 Downceroux, Miguel _______8

Heat   6 of  11   Prelims
Cedar Creek  9196 Mitchell, Aarlan _______1
St. Joseph A  9266 Kes, Christian _______2
Bolles HS 10183 McCleod, Jaden _______3
North Florid 10243 Bass, Alex _______4
Creekside HS  9212 Hogan, Jordan _______5
Bolles HS 10181 Clark, Caleb _______6
Bolles HS  9186 Sogbesan, Kenny _______7
Trinity Chri 12280 Judd, Austin _______8

Heat   7 of  11   Prelims
Cedar Creek  9198 Stafford, Deatrick _______1
Christ's Chu  9201 Cullum, Silas _______2
Bishop Kenny 11142 Avera, Joshua _______3
Creekside HS 11219 Wood, John Thomas _______4
Harvest Comm 11230 Mathis, Jacob _______5
Bishop Kenny 10149 Fetchero, Vincent _______6
North Florid  6248 Paige, Keyon _______7
Bishop Snyde  9171 Russell, Quinn _______8
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Heat   8 of  11   Prelims...(Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash (85))
Bishop Kenny  9144 Blaquiere, Matthew _______1
Bolles HS 10185 Pooley, Adam _______2
Bishop Snyde 12169 Hill, Lance _______3
Bishop Kenny 11152 Johnson, Nickolas _______4
Creekside HS 12216 Simmons, Charlie _______5
Creekside HS 11214 Plummer, Jmichael _______6
Harvest Comm  7227 Dunn, Joe _______7
Cedar Creek 11197 Mitchell, Aaron _______8

Heat   9 of  11   Prelims
Christ's Chu 12203 Lennon, Jonathan _______1
Bishop Kenny 12153 Jones, Dylan _______2
Bishop Kenny 10148 Enoch, Davis _______3
Providence S 11264 Hunter, Bryce _______4
Christ's Chu 11202 Dennie, Josh _______5
Bishop Kenny 12151 Holmes, Dwight _______6
Harvest Comm 11232 Rust, John _______7
Cedar Creek 11194 Jones, Richard _______8

Heat   10 of  11   Prelims
Creekside HS 12218 Williams, Oratius _______1
North Florid  8250 Steward, Byron _______2
Bishop Kenny 11158 Schmidt, Matthew _______3
Trinity Chri 11279 Chammari, Connor _______4
North Florid 12251 Sumlar, Dante _______5
North Florid 10244 Braclet, Willie _______6
North Florid  8249 Prindle, Javon _______7
Bishop Snyde  9168 Gilsdorf, Luke _______8

Heat   11 of  11   Prelims
Bishop Snyde  9167 Fordham, Malik _______1
Bolles HS 12180 Abubakr, Tariq _______2
Bishop Kenny 12147 Combs, David _______3
St. Joseph A 11268 Sparrow, Fre'Quan _______4
Creekside HS 11210 Bennett, Vance _______5
Creekside HS 10211 Bryant, Joesph _______6
Bishop Kenny  9156 Ruen, William _______7
Bishop Snyde  9172 Sayer, Ben _______8

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash (52)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Trinity Chri  9276 Williams, Alexia _______1
Bolles HS  8387 Creveling, Katie _______2
Bishop Snyde 11383 Kellum, Cynthia _______3
Bolles HS 11332 Bowen, Mone't _______4
Bolles HS  8389 Hastings, Kate _______5
St. Joseph A 11411 Battis, Nicole _______6
Christ's Chu 11397 Mullaney, Katie _______7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Creekside HS  9206 Redden, Taylor _______1
Harvest Comm  8224 Wuerffel, Audrey _______2
Bolles HS  7388 Gray, Brayden _______3
Bolles HS 11386 Collier, Caitlin _______4
Bolles HS  7393 Metzger, Alexis _______5
Bolles HS  8394 Mitchell, Sophie _______6
Bishop Kenny  9129 Dyro, Maria _______7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
North Florid 10236 Johnson, Janaye _______1
Trinity Chri 10429 Todd, Renee _______2
Harvest Comm  9294 Winter, Sarah _______3
Creekside HS 12342 Griffith, Kesia _______4
Creekside HS 10401 Jones, Parker _______5
Bolles HS  6385 Candelino, Jillian _______6
North Florid 10235 Davis, Jayla _______7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Trinity Chri  7270 Green, Lariel _______1
St. Joseph A 11414 Sharp, Morgan _______2
Bishop Kenny  9132 Hall, Tessa _______3
Bolles HS 11334 King, Aunikah _______4
Bishop Kenny 10382 Ruen, Lauren _______5
St. Joseph A 10412 Curtis, Isabel _______6
Harvest Comm  885 Holeva, Jamie _______7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Providence S 12362 Keller, Natalie _______1
Trinity Chri  9428 George, Tiffany _______2
Bolles HS  7288 Wachholz, Cate _______3
Bolles HS 10333 Duffy, Rebecca _______4
St. Joseph A 11369 Mansell, Kayla _______5
St. Joseph A 10413 Melander, Jasmine _______6
Trinity Chri  9427 Crist, Montana _______7
Bishop Snyde 10162 Connor, Molly _______8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Bishop Snyde 10163 Loor, Naomi _______1
St. Joseph A 11370 Mello, Lauren _______2
Bishop Kenny  9128 Costanza, Vada _______3
Bolles HS  8392 Kunz, Catherine _______4
Providence S 12364 Messer, Katherine _______5
Bolles HS  8390 Kent, Abbey _______6
Harvest Comm  7221 Brooks, Josie _______7
Bishop Snyde  9321 Beall, Kaylee _______8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Trinity Chri 11275 Whitten, Makayla _______1
Bishop Kenny 11318 Dyro, Madeleine _______2
Christ's Chu 11200 Johnson, Destinie _______3
Bishop Kenny 12135 Magee, Lindsey _______4
Bolles HS  8391 Kimberly, Isabell _______5
Bishop Kenny 10138 Miller, Amanda _______6
Trinity Chri  9272 Laws, Taniya _______7
Cedar Creek  8337 Thomas, Mary _______8
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Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash (85)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  11   Prelims

North Florid  7355 Gordon, Tamiym _______1
Trinity Chri 11371 Gaines, Henry _______2
St. Joseph A 12417 Chen, Sean _______3
Creekside HS 12405 Fredrickson, Devin _______4
Creekside HS 11350 Van Dyke, Jacob _______5
Trinity Chri 12431 Huynh, John _______6
Bishop Snyde  9168 Gilsdorf, Luke _______7

Heat   2 of  11   Prelims
North Florid 10356 Ketter, Ja'Quez _______1
Cedar Creek 11310 Faye, Birone _______2
Trinity Chri 12430 Ferdon, Marcus _______3
Creekside HS 12404 Edwards, Chris _______4
Christ's Chu 11202 Dennie, Josh _______5
Trinity Chri  8314 Faulkner, Chris _______6
Harvest Comm  7351 Stricklin, Nathan _______7

Heat   3 of  11   Prelims
Christ's Chu  876 Johnson, Cleon _______1
Harvest Comm  7234 Winter, Christian _______2
St. Joseph A 11423 Ryan, Andrew _______3
St. Joseph A 12422 Preston, Tre _______4
Trinity Chri 10433 Myers, Malik _______5
Harvest Comm 11353 Woods, Jackson _______6
Creekside HS  9212 Hogan, Jordan _______7

Heat   4 of  11   Prelims
Gainesville 12406 Lauzardo, Ryan _______1
Trinity Chri 10432 Mosley, Charley _______2
Bolles HS 11335 Csikai, Nicholas _______3
Creekside HS 11349 Russo, Ralph _______4
St. Joseph A 10419 Lemaire, Luke _______5
Christ's Chu  9201 Cullum, Silas _______6
Trinity Chri  9278 Bozeman, Nyem _______7
Providence S  8410 Monson, Hunter _______8

Heat   5 of  11   Prelims
Harvest Comm  7227 Dunn, Joe _______1
North Florid  7358 Simmons, Kavarius _______2
Bishop Kenny 10320 Pore, Franco _______3
Bolles HS 10336 Rivera, Chase _______4
North Florid 10407 Peterson, Ke'Shawn _______5
St. Joseph A  9107 Springer, Luke _______6
Providence S  8408 Martin, T. Rives _______7
Harvest Comm 10352 Watterson, Tyrell _______8

Heat   6 of  11   Prelims
Cedar Creek 10395 Cloer, Shane _______1
St. Joseph A  9421 Morrell, Anthony _______2
Bishop Kenny 10149 Fetchero, Vincent _______3
Bishop Kenny 12157 Sams, Jack _______4
Trinity Chri  9373 Thompson, Tyler _______5
Harvest Comm  7231 Niekirk, Justino _______6
North Florid 12247 Mitchell, Tyreke _______7
Bishop Snyde  9172 Sayer, Ben _______8

Heat   7 of  11   Prelims
North Florid  8253 Washington, Terrence _______1
St. Joseph A  9416 Burkhardt, Brookes _______2
St. Joseph A 10426 Stack, Ben _______3
Creekside HS 11403 Blocker, Rainer _______4
Creekside HS  9215 Russo, Michael _______5
St. Joseph A  9425 Springer, Gabe _______6
Harvest Comm 1089 Mosley, Nick _______7
Bishop Snyde  9165 Ali, Joseph _______8

Heat   8 of  11   Prelims
Harvest Comm  7228 Estes, Jamison _______1
Christ's Chu 10400 Quilon, Dean _______2
Bolles HS 10185 Pooley, Adam _______3
Bishop Snyde 12384 Asuncion, Alex _______4
Bishop Snyde 10173 Stanley, Jesse _______5
Bishop Kenny  9319 Miller, Scott _______6
Christ's Chu 11340 Scarboro, Taylor _______7
Christ's Chu  8399 Mattson, Zachary _______8

Heat   9 of  11   Prelims
Harvest Comm  6226 Charles, Tyler _______1
Christ's Chu 1274 Healey, Kyle _______2
St. Joseph A  9424 Ryan, Sam _______3
Bishop Snyde  9167 Fordham, Malik _______4
Christ's Chu 12398 Bosma, Jack _______5
St. Joseph A 10415 Binder, Zach _______6
North Florid 12251 Sumlar, Dante _______7
Gainesville 12220 Schrott, nicholas _______8

Heat   10 of  11   Prelims
Providence S  9409 Mauradian, Tyler _______1
Christ's Chu 1275 Hutchinson, Windle _______2
Harvest Comm 10225 Charles, Trevor _______3
Creekside HS 10345 Barthel, Justin _______4
St. Joseph A 10418 Gonzalez, David _______5
Harvest Comm 11232 Rust, John _______6
St. Joseph A  9420 Maynard, James _______7
Harvest Comm 11233 Talley, Daniel _______8

Heat   11 of  11   Prelims
Bishop Snyde  9171 Russell, Quinn _______1
Cedar Creek 10396 Dudley, Sherdell _______2
North Florid 10357 Moss, Johntay _______3
Creekside HS 12402 Akodu, Kenneth _______4
Trinity Chri 12280 Judd, Austin _______5
Bishop Snyde  9329 Mitchell, Nosaj _______6
Cedar Creek 1072 Berrey, Joshua _______7
Trinity Chri 10372 Killens, Dominique _______8
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Event  23   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (9)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

ACedar Creek _______2
1) 191 Brown, Franesha 8 2) 193 Nelms, Marjah 8
3) 190 Bradley, TiMaya 9 4) 189 Bevel, Najah 8
5) 192 Jiles, Nakiyah 7

ABolles HS _______3
1) 638 Boyer, Caitlyn 8 2) 639 Braxton, Ayanna 8
3) 640 Aldana, Carissa 8 4) 641 Acosta-Rua, Somerset 8

ACreekside HS _______4
1) 205 Hollis, Lauren 11 2) 343 Surrency, Hailey 11
3) 206 Redden, Taylor 9 4) 344 Weiss, Jolie 9

ANorth Florid _______5
1) 237 Johnson, Ryah 7 2) 236 Johnson, Janaye 10
3) 238 McClarrin, Ashanti 8 4) 242 Richardson, Curteisha 7

ABishop Snyde _______6
1) 161 Almengor-Jimenez, Aldr 2) 323 May, Bailey 9
3) 282 James, Juliana 12 4) 284 Silva, Sarah 9

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
ATrinity Chri _______3

1) 277 Williams, Whitney 12 2) 270 Green, Lariel 7
3) 269 Dees, Christine 9 4) 274 Preston, Jaime 6
5) 276 Williams, Alexia 9 6) 272 Laws, Taniya 9

ABishop Kenny _______4
AProvidence S _______5

1) 256 Canady, Lauren 11 2) 297 Murray, Madison 10
3) 259 Guy, Margaux 10 4) 296 Johnson, Kendal 9

AHarvest Comm _______6
1) 224 Wuerffel, Audrey 8 2) 294 Winter, Sarah 9
3) 221 Brooks, Josie 7 4) 222 Neikerk, Mary 9

Event  24   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (14)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

AProvidence S _______1
1) 380 Kopp, Cody 9 2) 409 Mauradian, Tyler 9
3) 313 Mallory, Will 11 4) 264 Hunter, Bryce 11

BBishop Kenny _______2
CNorth Florid _______3

1) 248 Paige, Keyon 6 2) 249 Prindle, Javon 8
3) 253 Washington, Terrence 8 4) 250 Steward, Byron 8

ABishop Kenny _______4
BNorth Florid _______5

1) 251 Sumlar, Dante 12 2) 357 Moss, Johntay 10
3) 247 Mitchell, Tyreke 12 4) 354 Clark, Keshawn 9

ATrinity Chri _______6
1) 278 Bozeman, Nyem 9 2) 279 Chammari, Connor 11
3) 374 Wilson, Jahlon 10 4) 430 Ferdon, Marcus 12

ACedar Creek _______7
1) 197 Mitchell, Aaron 11 2) 195 Lamb, James 11
3) 338 Thomas, John 11 4) 194 Jones, Richard 11

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
AChrist's Chu _______1

1) 398 Bosma, Jack 12 2) 201 Cullum, Silas 9
3) 202 Dennie, Josh 11 4) 203 Lennon, Jonathan 12

AHarvest Comm _______2
1) 229 Marts, Gavin 11 2) 231 Niekirk, Justino 7
3) 233 Talley, Daniel 11 4) 230 Mathis, Jacob 11

ANorth Florid _______3
1) 245 Demeritte, Brent 12 2) 244 Braclet, Willie 10
3) 246 Downceroux, Miguel 12 4) 243 Bass, Alex 10

BCreekside HS _______4
1) 211 Bryant, Joesph 10 2) 212 Hogan, Jordan 9
3) 217 Slavin, Daniel 10 4) 216 Simmons, Charlie 12

ACreekside HS _______5
1) 312 Akodu, Terrance 11 2) 210 Bennett, Vance 11
3) 348 Morgan, Nick 12 4) 219 Wood, John Thomas 11

ABishop Snyde _______6
1) 170 Lewis, Thomas 12 2) 572 Chance, Jalen 10
3) 328 Mayhew, Christian 11 4) 166 Dayao, Brandon 12

ABolles HS _______7
1) 181 Clark, Caleb 10 2) 182 Davis, Charlie 9
3) 309 Kennard, John Nathaniel 4) 183 McCleod, Jaden 10
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Event  21   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (23)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Bishop Kenny 10375 Porter, Tierra _______1
Christ's Chu 11290 Weathington, Ashley _______2
Harvest Comm  8224 Wuerffel, Audrey _______3
Bolles HS 11176 Guine-Herndon, Nia _______4
Bishop Snyde 12282 James, Juliana _______5
Creekside HS 10292 Lee, Jada _______6
Christ's Chu  8289 Stomps, Hannah _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Bishop Kenny  9376 Soroka, Kelly _______1
Trinity Chri 10299 Floyd, Alyssha _______2
Bolles HS 10287 Gray, Delaney _______3
Creekside HS 11293 Thompson, Beverley _______4
Providence S 11295 Crosby, Elizabeth _______5
Bishop Snyde  9284 Silva, Sarah _______6
Trinity Chri 12301 Yon, Lauren _______7
Providence S  6379 Beck, Kylie _______8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Trinity Chri  9298 Burrell, Amber _______1
Bishop Snyde 10283 Moore, Ashley _______2
Providence S  9363 Legare, Morgan _______3
Providence S  9296 Johnson, Kendal _______4
Bolles HS 10286 Allen, Ariella _______5
Bishop Snyde 12285 Spadafora, Reilly _______6
Bishop Kenny 10281 McHugh, Kayley _______7
Trinity Chri  6300 Hinton, Shirel _______8

Event  22   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (23)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

St. Joseph A 10381 Ceballos, Joshua _______1
Bolles HS  9309 Kennard, John Nathan _______2
Creekside HS 11378 Collins, Kenneth _______3
Providence S 11313 Mallory, Will _______4
Providence S  9380 Kopp, Cody _______5
Bishop Snyde  9305 Esquivia-Cruz, Carlos _______6
Trinity Chri  9316 James, Issac _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Trinity Chri  9317 Messer, Jake _______1
Bishop Snyde 12306 Griffith, Kyle _______2
Bishop Snyde  9308 Williams, Trey _______3
Bishop Kenny 12304 Meisler, Ryan _______4
Bishop Kenny 12143 Aviles, Spencer _______5
Bishop Kenny 12147 Combs, David _______6
Christ's Chu 11311 Roberts, Carson _______7
Bishop Kenny 11302 Collins, Marquis _______8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Bolles HS 1053 Cywes, Alexander _______1
Bishop Snyde 10307 Kalka, Reese _______2
Trinity Chri 12315 Groff, Caleb _______3
Creekside HS 11312 Akodu, Terrance _______4
Creekside HS 12213 Pierre-Louis, Kerry _______5
Bishop Kenny 10377 Madrid, Daniel _______6
Trinity Chri 10372 Killens, Dominique _______7
Bishop Kenny 11303 Faulkner, Logan _______8

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash (82)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  11   Prelims

North Florid 10235 Davis, Jayla _______1
Bishop Kenny  9127 Bowen, Lauryn _______2
Creekside HS 11343 Surrency, Hailey _______3
Creekside HS 12204 Holland, Allison _______4
Christ's Chu 11200 Johnson, Destinie _______5
Bishop Kenny 10136 Marcelo, Jolie _______6
Providence S  7366 Parker, Siera _______7

Heat   2 of  11   Prelims
North Florid  8238 McClarrin, Ashanti _______1
St. Joseph A 11370 Mello, Lauren _______2
Harvest Comm  9222 Neikerk, Mary _______3
Bolles HS 11332 Bowen, Mone't _______4
Bishop Snyde  9323 May, Bailey _______5
Providence S  9262 Strickland, Alexandra _______6
North Florid  7237 Johnson, Ryah _______7

Heat   3 of  11   Prelims
Bishop Snyde 10162 Connor, Molly _______1
Trinity Chri 11275 Whitten, Makayla _______2
Creekside HS 11205 Hollis, Lauren _______3
Bolles HS 11334 King, Aunikah _______4
Bishop Kenny 10126 Austin, Toni _______5
Trinity Chri  8271 Holmes, Daesha _______6
Providence S  9363 Legare, Morgan _______7

Heat   4 of  11   Prelims
Bishop Snyde  9322 Kersten, Sarah _______1
Bishop Kenny 11318 Dyro, Madeleine _______2
Providence S  8361 Hayes, Isabella _______3
Bolles HS 11176 Guine-Herndon, Nia _______4
Trinity Chri  9269 Dees, Christine _______5
Providence S 10359 Abner, Morgan _______6
North Florid  9239 McClendon, Destiny _______7

Heat   5 of  11   Prelims
Kipp Impact  73 Lyn, Kayla _______1
Bishop Snyde 12324 Silva, Laura _______2
St. Joseph A 12265 Majewski, Megan _______3
Providence S 11295 Crosby, Elizabeth _______4
Providence S 11258 Grzebin, Zenia _______5
Trinity Chri 10273 Parrott, Markeysha _______6
Bishop Snyde 10325 Stephenson, Madison _______7
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Heat   6 of  11   Prelims...(Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash (82))
Trinity Chri  9276 Williams, Alexia _______1
Bishop Kenny 10131 Fuller, Iriel _______2
Trinity Chri  6274 Preston, Jaime _______3
Creekside HS 12342 Griffith, Kesia _______4
Providence S  9365 Murray, Megan _______5
North Florid  7242 Richardson, Curteisha _______6
Providence S 12364 Messer, Katherine _______7

Heat   7 of  11   Prelims
Cedar Creek  8337 Thomas, Mary _______1
Providence S 11263 Syverud, Solveig _______2
Creekside HS  9344 Weiss, Jolie _______3
Creekside HS 12209 Washington, Briana _______4
Trinity Chri 12277 Williams, Whitney _______5
Trinity Chri  9272 Laws, Taniya _______6
Bishop Snyde  9161 Almengor-Jimenez, Al _______7
Kipp Impact  72 Dawkins, Alexandra _______8

Heat   8 of  11   Prelims
Cedar Creek  8191 Brown, Franesha _______1
Providence S 10360 Brewer, Catherine _______2
Providence S 10259 Guy, Margaux _______3
Bishop Kenny 12137 McCallum, Eileen _______4
St. Joseph A 11369 Mansell, Kayla _______5
Providence S 11256 Canady, Lauren _______6
Christ's Chu  8339 Dolan, Kayley _______7
Cedar Creek  7192 Jiles, Nakiyah _______8

Heat   9 of  11   Prelims
Creekside HS  9291 Fields, Jadyn _______1
Bishop Kenny  9140 Tran, Destiny _______2
North Florid 10236 Johnson, Janaye _______3
Bolles HS 10333 Duffy, Rebecca _______4
Bishop Kenny 12135 Magee, Lindsey _______5
Harvest Comm  9294 Winter, Sarah _______6
Providence S 10367 Vandegrift, Ella _______7
Christ's Chu 11290 Weathington, Ashley _______8

Heat   10 of  11   Prelims
Providence S 11255 Campbell, Molly _______1
North Florid  6240 Moss, Johnniah _______2
Trinity Chri  7270 Green, Lariel _______3
Creekside HS 11208 Thorpe, Abby _______4
Bishop Kenny  9125 Austin, Anaje _______5
Providence S 12261 Keith, Lauren _______6
Bishop Kenny  9134 Karadsheh, Amelia _______7
Bishop Snyde  9321 Beall, Kaylee _______8

Heat   11 of  11   Prelims
North Florid  6241 Paige, Keyara _______1
Kipp Impact  71 Aburto, Melody _______2
Bolles HS 10177 Inagawa, Ruri _______3
Bishop Kenny 10133 Jones, Auzjay _______4
Bishop Kenny 10139 Slade, Jasmine _______5
Christ's Chu  9199 Baygents, Bailey _______6
Bishop Snyde 10163 Loor, Naomi _______7
Providence S 12362 Keller, Natalie _______8

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash (95)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Monday 4/3/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  12   Prelims

Bishop Snyde  9168 Gilsdorf, Luke _______1
Bishop Kenny  9156 Ruen, William _______2
Bolles HS  9182 Davis, Charlie _______3
Bishop Kenny 12145 Brumfield, R'Lazon _______4
Bishop Kenny 10149 Fetchero, Vincent _______5
Bolles HS 11188 Yost, Mason _______6
Cedar Creek  9196 Mitchell, Aarlan _______7

Heat   2 of  12   Prelims
Bishop Snyde  9165 Ali, Joseph _______1
Christ's Chu  9201 Cullum, Silas _______2
Creekside HS 10211 Bryant, Joesph _______3
Bishop Kenny 12146 Bryant, Austin _______4
Trinity Chri 10374 Wilson, Jahlon _______5
North Florid  8253 Washington, Terrence _______6
Harvest Comm 11230 Mathis, Jacob _______7
Bishop Snyde  9329 Mitchell, Nosaj _______8

Heat   3 of  12   Prelims
Trinity Chri 10372 Killens, Dominique _______1
Christ's Chu 11340 Scarboro, Taylor _______2
Bishop Snyde 12169 Hill, Lance _______3
Creekside HS 12348 Morgan, Nick _______4
Bishop Kenny 11158 Schmidt, Matthew _______5
Bishop Snyde 10330 Nguyen, Justin _______6
North Florid  7358 Simmons, Kavarius _______7
North Florid 10356 Ketter, Ja'Quez _______8

Heat   4 of  12   Prelims
North Florid 12252 Waddell, Tyler _______1
Harvest Comm 11353 Woods, Jackson _______2
Creekside HS 12216 Simmons, Charlie _______3
Bishop Snyde 11328 Mayhew, Christian _______4
Bolles HS 10183 McCleod, Jaden _______5
Kipp Impact  76 Murphy, Sharod _______6
North Florid 12251 Sumlar, Dante _______7
North Florid  8250 Steward, Byron _______8

Heat   5 of  12   Prelims
North Florid  9354 Clark, Keshawn _______1
North Florid  8249 Prindle, Javon _______2
Harvest Comm 10225 Charles, Trevor _______3
Bishop Kenny 12159 White, DaJoun _______4
Creekside HS 10347 Kapperman, Adam _______5
Bishop Kenny  9319 Miller, Scott _______6
Harvest Comm  7228 Estes, Jamison _______7
Christ's Chu 12203 Lennon, Jonathan _______8
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Heat   6 of  12   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash (95))
Bishop Snyde  9331 Rizk, Aidan _______1
Kipp Impact  64 Allen, Zach _______2
Bishop Snyde 11327 Knox, Cj _______3
North Florid 10244 Braclet, Willie _______4
Trinity Chri  9278 Bozeman, Nyem _______5
Bolles HS 12180 Abubakr, Tariq _______6
Trinity Chri 12280 Judd, Austin _______7
Harvest Comm 10352 Watterson, Tyrell _______8

Heat   7 of  12   Prelims
Bishop Snyde  9172 Sayer, Ben _______1
Harvest Comm  7234 Winter, Christian _______2
St. Joseph A 11267 Mountan, Chip _______3
North Florid 10243 Bass, Alex _______4
Creekside HS 10217 Slavin, Daniel _______5
Harvest Comm 11233 Talley, Daniel _______6
North Florid 12245 Demeritte, Brent _______7
Providence S 10368 Mitchell, Noah _______8

Heat   8 of  12   Prelims
Cedar Creek 11338 Thomas, John _______1
Harvest Comm 11232 Rust, John _______2
Bishop Kenny 11142 Avera, Joshua _______3
Bishop Kenny 11152 Johnson, Nickolas _______4
Creekside HS 10345 Barthel, Justin _______5
Bolles HS 10184 Onasanya, Wale _______6
Trinity Chri  9373 Thompson, Tyler _______7
North Florid 12246 Downceroux, Miguel _______8

Heat   9 of  12   Prelims
North Florid 12247 Mitchell, Tyreke _______1
Harvest Comm  7227 Dunn, Joe _______2
Bolles HS 10181 Clark, Caleb _______3
Bishop Snyde  9167 Fordham, Malik _______4
Bolles HS 10336 Rivera, Chase _______5
Bolles HS 10185 Pooley, Adam _______6
Harvest Comm  6226 Charles, Tyler _______7
Bolles HS 11335 Csikai, Nicholas _______8

Heat   10 of  12   Prelims
Bishop Snyde  9326 Jarrett, Jadon _______1
North Florid  6248 Paige, Keyon _______2
Bishop Kenny 10148 Enoch, Davis _______3
Creekside HS 11219 Wood, John Thomas _______4
Harvest Comm 11229 Marts, Gavin _______5
Bishop Kenny 10320 Pore, Franco _______6
North Florid  7355 Gordon, Tamiym _______7
Bishop Snyde  9171 Russell, Quinn _______8

Heat   11 of  12   Prelims
Trinity Chri 11279 Chammari, Connor _______1
Harvest Comm  7351 Stricklin, Nathan _______2
Trinity Chri 11371 Gaines, Henry _______3
St. Joseph A 11268 Sparrow, Fre'Quan _______4
Creekside HS 11349 Russo, Ralph _______5
Harvest Comm  7231 Niekirk, Justino _______6
Christ's Chu  7341 Weatherly, Ethan _______7
Cedar Creek  9198 Stafford, Deatrick _______8

Heat   12 of  12   Prelims
Creekside HS 11350 Van Dyke, Jacob _______1
Bishop Kenny  9144 Blaquiere, Matthew _______2
North Florid 10357 Moss, Johntay _______3
Creekside HS 12346 Guthrie, Bailey _______4
Christ's Chu 11202 Dennie, Josh _______5
St. Joseph A  9266 Kes, Christian _______6
Kipp Impact  65 Grant, King _______7
Cedar Creek 11195 Lamb, James _______8

Event  29   Girls 1600 Meter Run (39)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Trinity Chri 12111 Jackson, Sarah _______1
Bolles HS  936 Hodge, Hadley _______2
Bolles HS 1234 Fender, Emily _______3
Bishop Snyde  910 Cascante, Jacqueline _______4
Trinity Chri  6113 VanWieren, Faith _______5
Bolles HS 1240 Kulik, Lillie _______6
Bolles HS  941 Lerner, Aleia _______7
Bolles HS 1047 Park, Madison _______8
Trinity Chri 12110 Gibson, Lacie _______9
Harvest Comm 1086 Myer, Kristen _______10
Bishop Snyde 1018 Wilson, Abigal _______11
Trinity Chri  9109 Boudreau, Riley _______12
Trinity Chri  7108 Aradary, Macey _______13
Bishop Snyde 1111 Gueits, Janeczka _______14
Bishop Snyde  916 Serrano, Miranda _______15
Bolles HS  942 Mas, Julie _______16
Bolles HS 1030 Badarinath, Nithya _______17
Harvest Comm  885 Holeva, Jamie _______18
Bolles HS 1132 Correa, Manuela _______19
Trinity Chri  8112 Rushing, Rain _______20
Bishop Snyde  914 Lathrop, Kaley _______21
Bishop Snyde  913 Iuliano, Gabi _______22
Bishop Snyde  915 Moneyhan, Caroline _______23

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS 1245 O'Riordan, Aoife _______1
Providence S 1093 Woods, Audrey _______2
Bolles HS 1046 O'Riordan, Maeve _______3
Bolles HS 1037 Holland, Caroline _______4
Bolles HS  949 Witt, Abigail _______5
Providence S  792 Barquilla, Viola _______6
Bolles HS  644 Mickler, Ella _______7
Bolles HS 1031 Bunn, Jordan _______8
Bolles HS 1148 Terry, Katie _______9
Bolles HS  938 Josephson, Samantha _______10
Bolles HS 1043 McGrane, Shannon _______11
Bishop Snyde 1212 Hatfield, Katy _______12
Bolles HS  839 Knight, Kennedy _______13
Bishop Snyde 1217 Tuttle, Mason _______14
Bolles HS 1033 Duhnoski, Madi _______15
Bolles HS 1135 Hakim, Andrea _______16
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Event  30   Boys 1600 Meter Run (76)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Trinity Chri  8124 Scott, Wesley _______1
Trinity Chri  8115 Chapman, Garrett _______2
St. Joseph A  9102 Fox, Andrew _______3
Providence S  996 Harrington, Adam _______4
Bolles HS  764 McClure, Matthew _______5
Harvest Comm  991 Turner, Steven _______6
Trinity Chri  8116 Deadman, Bruce _______7
Bolles HS  867 Nihalani, Mayank _______8
St. Joseph A  9104 Hinman, Camden _______9
St. Joseph A  9105 Ortega, Bryce _______10
Bolles HS  670 Vaupel, Cole _______11
Gainesville  978 Arvn, Vinay _______12
Christ's Chu  876 Johnson, Cleon _______13
Bishop Snyde  920 Cooksey, Jack _______14
Gainesville  984 Mock, Benjamin _______15
Bishop Snyde  921 Fannin, Clark _______16
Bishop Snyde  924 Mathews, Thomas _______17
Bishop Snyde  925 McCauley, William _______18
Bishop Snyde  927 Tarantelli, Zachary _______19
Cedar Creek 1072 Berrey, Joshua _______20
Trinity Chri 12120 Neal, Michael _______21
Harvest Comm  787 Friday, Tyler _______22
Christ's Chu  773 Dennie, Jacob _______23
Bolles HS 1054 Ding, Yi Kevin _______24
Providence S 1099 Morris, Bryan _______25
Bolles HS  951 Brennan, Gab _______26
Christ's Chu  777 Lundquist, Carter _______27
Gainesville  979 Brock, Justin _______28

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Gainesville 1081 Conaty, Matt _______1
Bolles HS  852 Camp, William _______2
Harvest Comm 1089 Mosley, Nick _______3
Bolles HS  665 McGraw, Andrew _______4
Providence S 1098 Mills, Addison _______5
Christ's Chu 1275 Hutchinson, Windle _______6
St. Joseph A  9101 Ely, Logan _______7
St. Joseph A  9107 Springer, Luke _______8
St. Joseph A  9106 Palmieri, Frank _______9
Trinity Chri  8114 Amde, Teddy _______10
Trinity Chri  9121 Parson, Michael _______11
Providence S 1097 Messer, Chris _______12
Bishop Snyde 1022 Logan, Andrew _______13
St. Joseph A  9103 Fox, Matthew _______14
Providence S 1095 Daigle, Owen _______15
Harvest Comm  688 Holeva, Jake _______16

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Bolles HS 1060 Khan, Kamren _______1
Bishop Snyde 1023 Lynch, William _______2
Providence S  794 Brady, Will _______3
Bolles HS 1053 Cywes, Alexander _______4
Trinity Chri 12122 Perez, Elias _______5
Bolles HS 1066 Metzger, Jayson _______6
Bolles HS  755 Duhnoski, Colin _______7
Trinity Chri 11119 Mann, Josiah _______8
Harvest Comm  990 Omdahl, Camden _______9
Gainesville  982 Egorov, Miichael _______10
Bolles HS  669 Ryan, Aidan _______11
Trinity Chri  9118 Judd, Curtis _______12
Trinity Chri  9117 Judd, Colby _______13
St. Joseph A 12100 Borbely, Robbie _______14
Bolles HS  768 Ruperto, Frank _______15
Bishop Snyde 1129 Wilamowski, Gabriel _______16

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Bolles HS 1150 Bowers, John _______1
Bolles HS 1258 Glover, Christian _______2
Bolles HS 1161 Lewis, George _______3
Bolles HS 1162 Maniatis, Alexander _______4
Trinity Chri 12123 Scott, Ryan _______5
Bolles HS 1057 Foltz, Benjamin _______6
Bishop Snyde 1119 Biala, Aldren _______7
Bolles HS 1059 Hastings, Alexander _______8
Bishop Snyde 1228 Webb, John _______9
Gainesville 1180 Carlson, Liam _______10
Bolles HS 1163 Maniatis, Nicholas _______11
Christ's Chu 1274 Healey, Kyle _______12
Bolles HS 1171 Welborn, Luke _______13
Bishop Snyde 1126 Randall, Jack _______14
Gainesville 1083 Gollwitzer, Mason _______15
Bolles HS 1056 Farace, Wyatt _______16

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run (44)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
St. Joseph A 10412 Curtis, Isabel _______1
Bishop Snyde  916 Serrano, Miranda _______2
Trinity Chri  6456 Holt, Addison _______3
Bishop Snyde 1018 Wilson, Abigal _______4
Trinity Chri  7108 Aradary, Macey _______5
Bishop Snyde 1111 Gueits, Janeczka _______6
Harvest Comm  885 Holeva, Jamie _______7
Kipp Impact  77 Turpin, Loren _______8
Trinity Chri  9109 Boudreau, Riley _______9
Bishop Snyde  9321 Beall, Kaylee _______10
Bishop Snyde  914 Lathrop, Kaley _______11
Bishop Snyde  913 Iuliano, Gabi _______12
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run (44))
St. Joseph A 11414 Sharp, Morgan _______1
Bolles HS  941 Lerner, Aleia _______2
Bolles HS  6436 Csikai, Elizabeth _______3
Trinity Chri  6113 VanWieren, Faith _______4
Bishop Snyde 1212 Hatfield, Katy _______5
Bishop Snyde  910 Cascante, Jacqueline _______6
Providence S 10448 Porter, Elle _______7
Trinity Chri 11457 Zoller, Alexis _______8
St. Joseph A 10413 Melander, Jasmine _______9
St. Joseph A  9454 Arnold, Montana _______10
Harvest Comm 1086 Myer, Kristen _______11
St. Joseph A 11411 Battis, Nicole _______12
Trinity Chri 12111 Jackson, Sarah _______13
Bishop Snyde  915 Moneyhan, Caroline _______14
Trinity Chri 12110 Gibson, Lacie _______15
Trinity Chri  9428 George, Tiffany _______16

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bolles HS 12440 Wilkinson, Brittany _______1
Providence S 10449 Sylvan, Sloan _______2
Bolles HS  8392 Kunz, Catherine _______3
Bolles HS 11438 Mitchell, Skye _______4
Bolles HS 1245 O'Riordan, Aoife _______5
Bolles HS 10435 Csikai, Anna _______6
Providence S  9445 Cochran, Sophia _______7
Bolles HS 1046 O'Riordan, Maeve _______8
Providence S 10446 Dunn, Isabella _______9
Providence S  9447 Grzebin, Halle _______10
Bolles HS  949 Witt, Abigail _______11
Bolles HS 1031 Bunn, Jordan _______12
Bishop Snyde 1217 Tuttle, Mason _______13
Creekside HS 10401 Jones, Parker _______14
Bolles HS  8439 Montoya, Maxine _______15
Bolles HS 12437 Lerner, Nicole _______16

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run (80)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 6:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Bishop Snyde  920 Cooksey, Jack _______1
Christ's Chu 10400 Quilon, Dean _______2
Harvest Comm  787 Friday, Tyler _______3
Christ's Chu 11340 Scarboro, Taylor _______4
Christ's Chu  773 Dennie, Jacob _______5
Christ's Chu  876 Johnson, Cleon _______6
North Florid 10407 Peterson, Ke'Shawn _______7
Bishop Snyde  921 Fannin, Clark _______8
Gainesville  982 Egorov, Miichael _______9
Gainesville 1081 Conaty, Matt _______10
Christ's Chu 12398 Bosma, Jack _______11
Trinity Chri 12431 Huynh, John _______12
Cedar Creek 1072 Berrey, Joshua _______13
Kipp Impact  88 Mason, Michael _______14
Cedar Creek 10396 Dudley, Sherdell _______15
Bolles HS 1060 Khan, Kamren _______16

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Bishop Snyde  924 Mathews, Thomas _______1
Harvest Comm  990 Omdahl, Camden _______2
St. Joseph A 10415 Binder, Zach _______3
St. Joseph A 12455 Mikos, Andrew _______4
Trinity Chri 11458 Boudreau, Jared _______5
Trinity Chri 10432 Mosley, Charley _______6
Harvest Comm  991 Turner, Steven _______7
Bishop Kenny  9434 Dilworth, Luke _______8
St. Joseph A  9103 Fox, Matthew _______9
Kipp Impact  79 Ortiz, Seth _______10
Harvest Comm  7444 Omdahl, Dawson _______11
Bishop Snyde  925 McCauley, William _______12
St. Joseph A  9102 Fox, Andrew _______13
Harvest Comm  688 Holeva, Jake _______14
St. Joseph A  9105 Ortega, Bryce _______15
St. Joseph A  9104 Hinman, Camden _______16

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Providence S  794 Brady, Will _______1
St. Joseph A  9425 Springer, Gabe _______2
Trinity Chri  9118 Judd, Curtis _______3
Christ's Chu 1275 Hutchinson, Windle _______4
Trinity Chri 11119 Mann, Josiah _______5
Trinity Chri  9117 Judd, Colby _______6
St. Joseph A 10426 Stack, Ben _______7
Trinity Chri  9121 Parson, Michael _______8
Bishop Kenny 11303 Faulkner, Logan _______9
Trinity Chri  8114 Amde, Teddy _______10
St. Joseph A  9106 Palmieri, Frank _______11
Trinity Chri  8124 Scott, Wesley _______12
St. Joseph A  9107 Springer, Luke _______13
Harvest Comm 1089 Mosley, Nick _______14
Bishop Snyde 1022 Logan, Andrew _______15
St. Joseph A  9101 Ely, Logan _______16

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Trinity Chri 12123 Scott, Ryan _______1
Bishop Snyde 12384 Asuncion, Alex _______2
Bolles HS 1066 Metzger, Jayson _______3
Bishop Snyde 1129 Wilamowski, Gabriel _______4
Gainesville 1180 Carlson, Liam _______5
St. Joseph A 10419 Lemaire, Luke _______6
St. Joseph A  9424 Ryan, Sam _______7
Bishop Snyde 1023 Lynch, William _______8
Bolles HS  951 Brennan, Gab _______9
St. Joseph A 11423 Ryan, Andrew _______10
Bishop Kenny 10149 Fetchero, Vincent _______11
Bolles HS 1056 Farace, Wyatt _______12
St. Joseph A 12100 Borbely, Robbie _______13
Bishop Snyde  927 Tarantelli, Zachary _______14
Christ's Chu 1274 Healey, Kyle _______15
Bishop Snyde 1126 Randall, Jack _______16
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run (80))
Bolles HS 1150 Bowers, John _______1
Bishop Snyde 1119 Biala, Aldren _______2
Creekside HS 10442 Washington, Johnathan _______3
Providence S 12450 Daigle, Josiah _______4
Bolles HS 1162 Maniatis, Alexander _______5
Gainesville 12443 Chalfin-Smith, Eliot _______6
Creekside HS 10441 Carrion, Sebastian _______7
Trinity Chri 12122 Perez, Elias _______8
Bishop Snyde 1228 Webb, John _______9
Providence S 11451 Martin, John _______10
Bolles HS 1163 Maniatis, Nicholas _______11
Providence S  9452 Peralta, Brandon _______12
Providence S 11453 Sneed, Pierce _______13
St. Joseph A 10418 Gonzalez, David _______14
Gainesville 12406 Lauzardo, Ryan _______15
Gainesville 1083 Gollwitzer, Mason _______16

Event  25   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (11)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 6:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ATrinity Chri _______3

1) 429 Todd, Renee 10 2) 113 VanWieren, Faith 6
3) 277 Williams, Whitney 12 4) 457 Zoller, Alexis 11

BBishop Kenny _______4
BTrinity Chri _______5

1) 108 Aradary, Macey 7 2) 427 Crist, Montana 9
3) 428 George, Tiffany 9 4) 456 Holt, Addison 6
5) 276 Williams, Alexia 9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BBishop Snyde _______1
BBolles HS _______2

1) 440 Wilkinson, Brittany 12 2) 438 Mitchell, Skye 11
3) 435 Csikai, Anna 10 4) 31 Bunn, Jordan 10

AProvidence S _______3
1) 445 Cochran, Sophia 9 2) 295 Crosby, Elizabeth 11
3) 364 Messer, Katherine 12 4) 446 Dunn, Isabella 10
5) 449 Sylvan, Sloan 10

ACreekside HS _______4
1) 342 Griffith, Kesia 12 2) 204 Holland, Allison 12
3) 293 Thompson, Beverley 11 4) 209 Washington, Briana 12

BCreekside HS _______5
1) 291 Fields, Jadyn 9 2) 401 Jones, Parker 10
3) 343 Surrency, Hailey 11 4) 208 Thorpe, Abby 11

ABishop Kenny _______6
ABishop Snyde _______7

1) 383 Kellum, Cynthia 11 2) 17 Tuttle, Mason 12
3) 323 May, Bailey 9 4) 283 Moore, Ashley 10
5) 282 James, Juliana 12

ABolles HS _______8
1) 436 Csikai, Elizabeth 6 2) 41 Lerner, Aleia 9
3) 437 Lerner, Nicole 12 4) 439 Montoya, Maxine 8

Event  26   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (11)

Monday 4/3/2017 - 6:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ANorth Florid _______3

1) 356 Ketter, Ja'Quez 10 2) 251 Sumlar, Dante 12
3) 247 Mitchell, Tyreke 12 4) 407 Peterson, Ke'Shawn 10

AProvidence S _______4
1) 450 Daigle, Josiah 12 2) 451 Martin, John 11
3) 368 Mitchell, Noah 10 4) 452 Peralta, Brandon 9

ACedar Creek _______5
1) 724 Jones, Carnell 11 2) 197 Mitchell, Aaron 11
3) 396 Dudley, Sherdell 10 4) 72 Berrey, Joshua 10
5) 310 Faye, Birone 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ATrinity Chri _______1

1) 430 Ferdon, Marcus 12 2) 280 Judd, Austin 12
3) 373 Thompson, Tyler 9 4) 433 Myers, Malik 10
5) 278 Bozeman, Nyem 9

BBishop Kenny _______2
ACreekside HS _______3

1) 403 Blocker, Rainer 11 2) 404 Edwards, Chris 12
3) 405 Fredrickson, Devin 12 4) 346 Guthrie, Bailey 12

ABishop Snyde _______4
1) 328 Mayhew, Christian 11 2) 173 Stanley, Jesse 10
3) 572 Chance, Jalen 10 4) 167 Fordham, Malik 9

BCreekside HS _______5
1) 345 Barthel, Justin 10 2) 736 Bradley, Sam 12
3) 347 Kapperman, Adam 10 4) 442 Washington, Johnathan 1

ABishop Kenny _______6
BBishop Snyde _______7
ABolles HS _______8

1) 181 Clark, Caleb 10 2) 335 Csikai, Nicholas 11
3) 182 Davis, Charlie 9 4) 185 Pooley, Adam 10


